Ordinances Identified for Requested Relief:
6-8-4 R3 Two-Family Residential District

6-8-4-4 Lot Size: The minimum lot size in the R3 district is five thousand (5,000)
square feet for single-family dwellings, except as expressly allowed in Subsection
6-4-1-7(B) of this Title, three thousand five hundred (3,500) square feet per
dwelling unit for two-family units and seven thousand two hundred (7,200) square
feet for non-residential uses.

6-8-4-6 Building Lot Coverage: The maximum lot coverage, including accessory
structures, in the R3 district is forty-five percent (45%).

6-8-4-6(C) Yard Requirements, Accessory Structures and Uses:
1. Front yard - Garages only, twenty-seven (27) feet